42548 WARRANTY	DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. M84 Page 18306
KENNETH L. DOUGLAS and ROBERTA L. DOUGLAS	
ANTONIO GONZALEZ PEREZ	all that real property situated in the County
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Oregon, de	
State of Oregon.	ITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath,
SUBJECT TO:	ions, if any, based on race, color, religion
1. Restrictions, but omitting restricts or national origin, as shown on the reco Klamath Falls.	orded plat of First Addition to the City of
	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY
	PARTICHLAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
	DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
	the second property free of all encumbrances except
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the a	bove described property free of all encumbrances except
the same grainet all	persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
The true and actual consideration for this	transier is a <u>127000.00</u> .
Dated this23rd day ofOcto	ober, 19_84
	Sinneth L. Voor -
	R + 1 D Da
	VIOVerra A. Mungrow
Klamath	) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	10.94 personally appeared the above name
October 23 Kenneth L. Douglas and Roberta L. Doug	and acknowledged the foregoin
Kenneth L. Douglas and Koberta II. boug	ary act and deed.
	Before me
	Warlener F. Addington
e σ	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-85</u>
	olus all encumbrances existing against the property to which t
<ul> <li>The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the purchase</li> </ul>	chaser agrees to pay or assume.
** If consideration includes other property	or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or value gives or promised which is part of the/the who
consists of or includes other property	or value, and the following. However, and the the who or value given or promised which is part of the/the who
consideration." (Indicate which)	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON, ) ss.
Kenneth L. Douglas	County of Klamath )
Roberta L. Douglas	I certify that the within instrument was received for reco
TO	a an that P M and recorded in book 104
Antonio Gonzalez Perez	on page 18306 Records of Deeds of said County.
A feer Pagerding Beturn to	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to: Antonio Gonzalez Perez	Evelyn Biehn
3341 Altamont Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
Klamath Fails, Or 2002	
	By TAm Amith Dep
Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)	Fee: \$4.00 Index: \$1.00